
Dundee Libraries
Where books are just the beginning...

We’re Here For 
Everyone
There’s so much more to Dundee Libraries than books. Not only will 
you receive a warm, friendly welcome, if you join, you open yourself 
up to a whole new world of enjoyment and learning, and it’s all free. 



In all 14 libraries across Dundee we have almost every 
kind of book you can imagine. And that’s not all…

Family activities such as Bookbug run in Dundee Central 
and all Community Libraries. 

Events and activities for all ages are held regularly in 
most of our libraries.  These include talks, exhibitions, 
reading groups and digital support sessions.  

A number of our Community Libraries also run Table Top 
Gaming Clubs, LEGO Clubs, Craft Sessions for adults and 
children, local history groups and so much more.

All of our libraries have free public WiFi and printing 
services are available for a small charge.

At Dundee Libraries books are just the beginning - so 
why not pop in, relax and soak up the atmosphere.  From 
mindfulness, to colouring in, to jigsaws, to reading the 
latest Robert Galbraith, we have it covered - and these 
activities are all completely free!

If you have difficulty getting out and about to your local 
library our At Home Service may be able to help. Call us 
on 01382 431537 for an initial chat with the team.

Thinking about getting more involved in your community 
- why not enquire about our volunteering opportunities 
when you visit? 



FREE eREADING 

Library members have free 
access to thousands of 
the very best digital titles 
available including;

Libby App 
A one stop shop for a huge 
collection of free e-books and 
e-audiobooks for adults and 
children, e-Magazines, e-Comics 
and a local, national and international 
e-Newspapers including The Courier and 
Evening Telegraph.
BorrowBox App
Offering a wide range of e-books and e-audiobooks for 
children and young adults ready for free download.
ULibrary App
Free access to a further collection of downloadable audiobooks for adults.

FREE eLEARNING
Transparent Language Online
Language learning in over 110 languages plus paired English materials for 
speakers of over 30 languages. It also includes KidSpeak aimed at children 
aged 6 and over to help build vocabulary in Chinese, English, French, German, 
Italian and Spanish.  
Universal Class 
Offering hundreds of online classes taught by dedicated instructors on a wide 
variety of topics from computing and accounting to arts & crafts and pet care.
Theory Test Pro 
Contains official test questions, hazard perception video clips and the Highway 
Code – ideal for those learning to drive cars, buses and HGVs.
Who Do You Think You Are?
Why not discover your family history through free access to Ancestry, Find My 
Past and British Newspaper Archive.
Healthy Reading
Boost your health and wellbeing with free access to specialised collections in 
every library.



WHERE TO FIND US...
Central Library, The Wellgate, Dundee DD1 1DB  
Tel: 01382 431500 E: central.library@leisureandculturedundee.com
Ardler Library, Turnberry Avenue, Dundee DD2 3TP  
Tel: 01382 436366 E: ardler.library@leisureandculturedundee.com
Arthurstone Library, 5 Arthurstone Terrace Dundee DD4 6RT  
Tel: 01382 438882 E: arthurstone.library@leisureandculturedundee.com
Blackness Library, 225 Perth Road, Dundee DD2 1EJ  
Tel: 01382 435936 E: blackness.library@leisureandculturedundee.com
Broughty Ferry Library, Queen Street, Broughty Ferry, Dundee DD5 2HN  
Tel: 01382 436919 E: broughty.library@leisureandculturedundee.com
Charleston Library, Craigowan Road, Dundee DD2 4NL  
Tel: 01382 436639 E: charleston.library@leisureandculturedundee.com
Coldside Library, 150 Strathmartine Road, Dundee DD3 7SE  
Tel: 01382 432849 E: coldside.library@leisureandculturedundee.com
Douglas Library, Balmoral Avenue, Dundee DD4 8SD  
Tel: 01382 436915 E: douglas.library@leisureandculturedundee.com
Fintry Library, 1 Findcastle Street, Dundee DD4 9EW  
Tel: 01382 432560 E: fintry.library@leisureandculturedundee.com
Hub Library, 171 Pitkerro Road, Dundee DD4 8ES  
Tel: 01382 438648 E: hub.library@leisureandculturedundee.com
Kirkton Library, Derwent Avenue, Dundee DD3 0AX  
Tel: 01382 436326 E: kirkton.library@leisureandculturedundee.com
Lochee Library, High Street, Lochee DD2 3AU  
Tel: 01382 431835 E: lochee.library@leisureandculturedundee.com
Menzieshill Library, 260 Dickson Avenue, Dundee DD2 4TQ  
Tel: 01382 432945 E: menzieshill.library@leisureandculturedundee.com
Whitfield Library, The Crescent, 71 Lothian Crescent, Dundee DD4 0HU  
Tel: 01382 432561 E: whitfield.library@leisureandculturedundee.com

So whether you are looking for an answer to a question, some IT support or a 
recommendation for your next great read your friendly library staff are here to help.

We look forward to meeting you soon at Dundee Libraries.

For more information on our services and how to become a member contact your local 
library or visit our website at www.leisureandculturedundee.com/library

You can also join our mailing list to keep up to date with future events and developments 
– please ask staff for details.
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